P230000006

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Pho	ne #)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity N	
(Document Numbe	1)
Certified Copies Certificat	es of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
Office Use C	niy

T. SCOTT

JAN - 3 2023



800399443608

12/27/22--01015--014 **128.75

2022 DEC 27 PM 7: 3n

Line Ann. / GH VICEG
BIVISION OF CORPORATIONS
TALLAH 155EC. FLORIOUS

COVER LETTER

Department of State

Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:

Domestication of a S-Corp in Florida

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Domestication and a check:

FEES:

Certificate of Domestication

\$ 50.00

Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy § 78.75

Total filing fee

\$128.75

OPTIONAL:

Certificate of Status

\$ 8.75

From: Misato Alexandre

Name (printed or typed)

3804 Bayside Court

Address

Bradenton, FL 34210

City, State & Zip

808-227-3398

Daytime Telephone Number

info@fltwirr.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

INHS53 (3/20)

Articles of Domestication Foreign Corporation Domesticating to Florida

he ur	ndersigne	_{d.} Mis	ato Alexandre	Director		
			(Name)	(Title)		
of Fi	twirr,	Inc.		, a foreign		
orpor	ation, in	accorda	nce with s. 607.11922, Florid	a Statutes, submit these Articles of		
	stication.					
1.	Then na	me of th	ne domesticating corporation	is Fitwirr, Inc.		
	<u>.</u>		- ,	(Foreign Corporation)		
2	The juri	ediction		——— · Hawaii, 9/07/2016		
2.	•		and date of its formation is			
3.	The nan	ne of the	of the domesticated corporation is Fitwirr, Inc.			
				·		
4.	The juri	sdiction	of formation of the domestic	ated corporation is Florida		
5.			ion corporation is a foreign corporation and the domestication was ordance with its organic law.			
6.			orida Articles of Incorporation to complete the domestication ursuant to s.607.0202, F.S.			
certif	y I am au	ıthorized	to sign these Articles of Don	nestication on behalf of the corporation.		
			(Author	ized Signature)		



ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

ARTICLE I NAME		
THE NAME OF THE CORPORATION SHALL B	E:	
Fitwirr, Inc.		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFI		
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILI	NG ADDRESS IS:	
Principal Address 3804 Bayside Ct. Bradenton, FL 34210	Mailing Address 3804 Bayside Ct. Bradenton, FL 34210	
	<u></u>	20 2
		2022 DEC 27 L. FRANCH BIVISION OF COL TAIL LAIPS SEE
ARTICLE III PURPOSE		SCENE 7
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATE	TION IS ORGANIZED:	
To operate Ad-based websites		SA C
		<u> </u>
ARTICLE IV SHARES		
THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 1.0	000	
	AGENT AND STREET ADDRESS	
THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRE	SS (P.O. BOX NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE RE	JISTERED AGENT IS:
Misato Alexandre		
3804 Bayside Ct		
Odo + Dayoldo Ot		
Bradenton, FL 34210		
	AGENT AND TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PRO	
ABOVE STATED CORPORATION AT THE P	LACE DESIGNATED IN THIS CERTIFICATE S REGISTERED AGENT AND AGREE TO AG	CT IN THIS
CAPACITY_		
	,	1/03/2122
Signature/Registered Agent		1/05/050
DISTRIBUTED TOOSIDIOTOR TISOTIC		

ARTICLE V DIRECTORS AND/ OR OFFICERS

THE NAME(S) ANI Name & Title: Address:	Misato A	s(ES) AND SPECIFIC TITLE. lexandre, Director	S: Name & Title:	Djohny Alexandre, Preside <u>n</u>
		Bayside Ct.	Address:	3804 Bayside Ct.
	Brader	iton, FL 34210	rtdaress.	Bradenton, FL 34210
Name & Title:	<u></u>		Name & Title:	
Address:			Address:	
N 6 77:1				
Name & Title:			Name & Title:	
Address:			Address:	
0.00			N. a.m.d.	
Name & Title:			Name & Title:	
Address:			Address:	
				·
I submit this docu information subm provided for in s.8	itted in a		ted herein are true nent of State cons	e. I am aware that false titutes a third degree felony as
		 		/ m / = - m7=
				11/03/2022
Signature/Autho	rized Pers	on		Date